

Sec/Share/033/FY 2024-25

Date: 15.11.2024

**The Secretary**

**BSE Limited**

New Trading Wing,

Rotunda Building,

PJ Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code: 532932

**The Manager**

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block "G"

5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: MANAKSIA

Sir,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that in accordance with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published its Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024 in all editions of Business Standard (English) and Ekdin (Bengali) Newspapers on 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.

We are enclosing herewith a copy of each of the aforesaid newspaper publications.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Manaksia Limited

Anatha Bandhaba Chakrabartty

Company Secretary



Encl.: as above

### INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED

Regd. Office: "INDSIL HOUSE", 103-107, T.V. Sany Road (West), R.S. Puram, Coimbatore 641 602, Ph. No. 0422-4522932  
 Fax No. 0422-4522925, Email: [secretariat@indsil.com](mailto:secretariat@indsil.com), Web: [www.indsil.com](http://www.indsil.com) CIN: L27111Z1999PLC020249

#### EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	
1.	Net Sales	2,636.91	3,481.20	2,070.14	6,120.11	6,629.70
2.	Other Income	80.65	10,786.27	20.66	10,866.92	403.53
3.	EBIDTA	361.04	10,015.86	(543.87)	10,376.90	(82.80)
4.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	285.26	9,803.49	(977.54)	10,088.75	(939.65)
5.	Tax Expenses	4.41	221.87	14.34	226.27	40.39
6.	Net Profit	280.86	9,581.62	(991.88)	9,862.48	(980.04)
7.	Earnings per equity share					
a)	Basic	1.01	34.48	(3.57)	35.49	(3.53)
b)	Diluted	1.01	34.48	(3.57)	35.49	(3.53)

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.indsil.com](http://www.indsil.com)).

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED  
**VINOD NARSIMAN**  
 Whole-time Director  
 DIN: 00035456

Place: Coimbatore  
 Date: 14.11.2024

### AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Akshay Steel House, Carnac Road, Baroda Street, Mumbai -400069 (INDIA)  
 Tel No. (022) 23714886, Fax: (022) 23735736, Email: [corporate@akarautoind.com](mailto:corporate@akarautoind.com)  
 Corp. Office: E-6 MIDC Waka, Aurangabad-431136 (M.S.) India.  
 Tel No. 0240-6647213 Email: [Corporate@akarautoind.com](mailto:Corporate@akarautoind.com)

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 (Un-audited)	30.06.2024 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty / GST)	9601.55	9,690.13	9689.17	19,101.68	18,563.96
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.11	290.69	225.71	519.79	426.96
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.11	290.69	225.71	519.79	426.96
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	184.32	153.65	146.07	337.97	201.51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	184.32	153.65	146.07	337.97	201.51
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹5/- each fully paid-up)	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-	3,928.09
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹5/- each)	1.71	1.42	1.35	3.13	2.42
9.	Basic (₹)	1.71	1.42	1.35	3.13	2.42
10.	Diluted (₹)	1.71	1.42	1.35	3.13	2.42

Notes:  
 (a) These Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.  
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE India under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at <https://akarautoind.com>.

For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**(Sumit Joshi)**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00061952)

Place: Chh.Sambhaj Nagar (Aurangabad)  
 Date: 14th November 2024

### NAVA Limited

Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/1, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhawan Road, Hyderabad- 500082  
 Corporate Identity No.: L27101G1972PLC001495  
 Tel.No.: 946-2345391/40049999; e-Fax No.: 986-6588 6121  
 Email ID: [investorrelations@navalimited.com](mailto:investorrelations@navalimited.com); Website: [www.navalimited.com](http://www.navalimited.com)

#### Extract of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended September 30, 2024

(Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE		
	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	90,648.26	12,284.96	52,198.55	33,061.43	84,847.15	34,242.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	36,404.31	89,487.21	22,624.87	16,704.07	34,256.07	4,108.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	36,404.31	89,487.21	22,624.87	16,704.07	34,256.07	4,108.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	33,197.03	77,790.27	19,322.63	14,812.43	27,718.43	3,140.33
Total comprehensive income for the period	33,175.23	78,514.22	24,439.09	14,812.43	27,718.43	3,140.33
Equity Share Capital	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
Basic : (₹)	17.30	41.81	10.20	10.87	19.10	2.16
Diluted : (₹)	17.29	41.81	10.20	10.87	19.10	2.16

Notes:  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Year ended Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half year ended Unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's Website [www.navalimited.com](http://www.navalimited.com).

For NAVA LIMITED  
 D.Ashok  
 Chairman

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: November 14, 2024

● METALS ● ENERGY ● MINING ● HEALTHCARE ● COMMERCIAL AGRICULTURE

### INDOKEM LIMITED

CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatai House, Mogul Lane, Mahim, Mumbai 400 016. Tel.No.: +91-22-61236767, 61236711  
 Email: [secretariat@indokem.com](mailto:secretariat@indokem.com); Website: [www.indokem.com](http://www.indokem.com)

#### STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from operations	4,334	3,699	4,055	8,933	8,674
2. Profit / (Loss) before tax	(2)	(139)	(466)	(141)	(506)
3. Profit / (Loss) for the year	(1)	(139)	(466)	(149)	(506)
4. Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	(10)	(147)	(470)	(157)	(510)
5. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 10/- each)	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789	2,789
6. Other Equity (Including Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-
7. Earnings per share (EPS) (Not annualised)					
Total Earnings per share					
(a) Basic (in ₹.)	0.00	-0.50	-1.67	-0.49	-1.81
(b) Diluted (in ₹.)	0.00	-0.50	-1.67	-0.49	-1.81

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.indokem.com](http://www.indokem.com)).  
 2. Key standalone financial information is given below: (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations	3,645	3,205	3,437	8,850	7,231
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(72)	(181)	(240)	(252)	(298)
Profit / (Loss) for the year	(71)	(181)	(240)	(252)	(298)
Total comprehensive income / (loss) net of tax	(80)	(189)	(245)	(289)	(303)

For Indokem Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Mahendra K Khatai**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00062794

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 14, 2024

### PALASH SECURITIES LIMITED

Registered Office: P.O. Hargoon, District Sagar, Uttar Pradesh - 281 121  
 Phone (0582) 256220, Fax (0582) 256225, CIN: L15122UP2019PLC008975  
 Web-site: [www.birlasagar.com](http://www.birlasagar.com), E-mail: [investorrelations@birlasagar.com](mailto:investorrelations@birlasagar.com)

#### EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Six months ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Six months ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	508.21	513.23	7.54	1,566.26	2,214.81
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	508.12	510.53	5.58	(84.91)	(407.58)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	508.12	510.53	5.58	(84.91)	(407.58)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	380.54	382.71	4.67	(206.16)	(134.06)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	431.84	495.50	76.13	4,950.89	14,250.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31	1,000.31
7.	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) and Non-controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹): Basic & Diluted	3.81	3.83	0.05	(1.54)	(3.87)

\* Not annualised.

Notes:  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.birlasagar.com](http://www.birlasagar.com)).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**PALASH SECURITIES LIMITED**  
 Chand Bharti Patodia  
 Managing Director  
 DIN - 61389238

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 14th November 2024

### Manakia Limited

Corporate Identification Number: L74950WB1984PLC038336  
 Registered office: Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range, Mezzanine Floor, North-West Corner, Kolkata - 700001  
 E-mail: [investor.relations@manakia.com](mailto:investor.relations@manakia.com); Website: [www.manakia.com](http://www.manakia.com)  
 Phone: +91-33-2231 0055, Fax: +91-33-2230 0336

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2024	Half Year Ended 30th September 2024	Quarter Ended 30th September 2023
	Income from Operations	16,946.90	27,459.51
Total Income	18,591.26	31,214.03	21,358.36
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)	2,523.52	6,043.41	4,017.08
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,066.61	5,216.86	3,386.28
Exceptional Items	(38.35)	336.22	(44.73)
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,104.96	4,880.64	3,431.01
Tax Expenses	601.65	1,520.74	1,029.45
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	1,503.31	3,359.90	2,401.56
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(1,187.66)	(2,358.58)	3,205.43
Equity Share Capital	1,310.68	1,310.68	1,310.68
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet at the end of respective financial year	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (Not Annualised): (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	2.23 2.23	4.83 4.83	3.52 3.52

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September 2024	Half Year Ended 30th September 2024	Quarter Ended 30th September 2023
Income from Operations	4,246.26	5,490.27	5,708.58
Total Income	4,499.49	6,061.44	6,052.23
Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)	196.79	347.42	727.96
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT)	184.55	325.85	704.89
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT)	150.85	270.41	531.76

Notes:  
 1. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2. Due to continued volatility resulting from significant devaluation of the Nigerian currency, the Group has incurred foreign exchange losses in its subsidiary companies based in Nigeria. These losses have been reported as an exceptional item in the Group's consolidated financial results.  
 3. Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped, wherever necessary.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.manakia.com](http://www.manakia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manakia Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Suresh Kumar Agrawal**  
 (Managing Director)  
 DIN- 00520769

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 13th November, 2024



Business Standard  
 Insight Out

To book your copy, SMS reaches to 57575 or email us at order@bsmail.in



প্রকৃতি

আমার বাংলা

কলকাতা, ১৫ নভেম্বর ২০২৪

শিলিগুড়িতে অনুষ্ঠিত ২৮তম রাজ্য ক্যারাম প্রতিযোগিতা

নিম্নপ্রতিযোগিতা, শিলিগুড়ি: জেলা ক্যারাম প্রতিযোগিতার পরিকাঠামো এবং প্রতিযোগিতার প্রথম পর্যায়ের ফলাফল ঘোষণার পাশে ১০ থেকে ১৫ বছর শিলিগুড়ির বাসিন্দাদের মধ্যে অনুষ্ঠিত ২৮তম রাজ্য ক্যারাম প্রতিযোগিতা...



অনুষ্ঠিত হলে পুরুষ প্রতিযোগিতার ফলাফল ঘোষণা করা হয়। প্রতিযোগিতায় অংশগ্রহণ করেছেন রাজ্যের বিভিন্ন জেলায় থেকে আগত ক্যারাম খেলোয়াড়গণ।

সম্পাদন ইন্সটান্স স্টাফ এর প্রিন্সিপাল অফিসার এবং বোর্ডার হাউসের প্রধান অফিসার এবং বোর্ডার অফিসারের উপস্থিতিতে অনুষ্ঠিত হয়।

নদী থেকে উদ্ধার ৩ মাসের শিশুবন্দ্য নিম্নপ্রতিযোগিতা, পূর্ব বঙ্গাল: পুরনো হতে কুমিল্লায় ৩ মাসের শিশুবন্দ্য উদ্ধার করা হয়েছে।

SAHARA HOUSINGFINA CORPORATION LIMITED financial statement table with columns for Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended. Includes sub-tables for Profit before tax, Profit after tax, and Earnings per Share.

মানাকসিয়া লিমিটেড কোর্পোরেট আইডি নম্বর L74950WB1984PLC038336. Includes contact information and company details.

Table with 4 columns: বিক্রয় (Sales), ত্রৈমাসিক সমগ্র (Quarterly Total), অর্ধ বর্ষ সমগ্র (Half Year Total), and ত্রৈমাসিক সমগ্র (Quarterly Total). Lists various financial metrics.

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং অর্ধবর্ষের 'কমান্ডিংগেটেড অসিদ্ধি' আর্থিক ফলাফলের সাংক্ষেপিত বিবরণ. Includes detailed financial notes and disclosures.

Punjab National Bank (PNB) advertisement featuring the bank logo and contact information for the Kolkata branch.

Large table titled 'স্বাধীন সম্পত্তিসমূহ বিক্রয়ের জন্য বিক্রয় বিবরণী' (Sale of Independent Assets). Contains multiple rows of asset details, including descriptions, locations, and contact information for the seller.